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PROPOSED SYNTHETIC TURF FIELD

$2,150,000

$60,000

$315,000

$30,000

$120,000

$1,575,000

$75,000

(INCLUDED IN FIELD)

(INCLUDED IN FIELD)

(INCLUDED IN FIELD)

$800,000
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Proposed Field House 
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Synthetic Turf Discussion



Capital Project DiscussionJanuary 9, 2018

What is Synthetic Turf?
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INFILL NEEDS TO MEET STANDARDS SET FOR 
GMAX, PERMIABILITY AND OTHERS 

What is Synthetic Turf?
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Performance Guidelines
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Glossary of Infill Materials
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Samples of Infill Materials



Capital Project DiscussionJanuary 9, 2018

Cost of Infill Materials
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Thank you.
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